Universal DC Power Adapter for Industrial USB
Hubs - 20V, 3.25A
Product ID: ITB20D3250
This universal DC power adapter has been designed as an alternative, back up or replacement power
supply for StarTech.com’s line of industrial USB hubs.
Compatible USB 3.0 Hubs
10-Port Industrial USB 3.0 Hub with External Power Adapter - ESD & 350W Surge
Protection (HB30A10AME)
10-Port Industrial USB 3.0 Hub with ESD & 350W Surge Protection (ST1030USBM)
7-Port Industrial USB 3.0 Hub with External Power Adapter - ESD & 350W Surge Protection (HB30A7AME)
7-Port Industrial USB 3.0 Hub with ESD & 350W Surge Protection (ST7300USBME)
4-Port Industrial USB 3.0 Hub with ESD Protection (ST4300USBM)
1 800 265 1844
/Cards-Adapters/USB-3.0/Hubs/Industrial-USB-Hub~HB30A10AME
/Cards-Adapters/USB-3.0/Hubs/10-port-industrial-usb-3-0-hub~ST1030USBM
/Cards-Adapters/USB-3.0/Hubs/Industrial-USB-Hub~HB30A7AME
/Cards-Adapters/USB-3.0/Hubs/~ST7300USBME
/Cards-Adapters/USB-3.0/Hubs/Mountable-4-Port-Rugged-Industrial-SuperSpeed-USB-3-Hub~ST4300USBM
Compatible USB 2.0 Hubs:
7-Port Industrial USB 2.0 Hub ESD Protection & 350W Surge Protection (HB20A7AME)
7-Port Industrial USB 2.0 Hub with ESD & 350W Surge Protection (ST7200USBM)
4-Port Industrial USB 2.0 Hub with ESD Protection & 350W Surge Protection (HB20A4AME)
4-Port Industrial USB 2.0 Hub with ESD Protection (ST4200USBM)
The external terminal power adapter can also be used with any other devices that can support 20V power
supply including a variety of StarTech.com Ethernet Switches and Serial Adapters.
The ITB20D3250 is backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
1 800 265 1844
/Cards-Adapters/USB-2/Hub/7-port-industrial-usb-hub~HB20A7AME
/Cards-Adapters/USB-2/Hub/Mountable-Rugged-Industrial-7-Port-USB-Hub~ST7200USBM
/Cards-Adapters/USB-2/Hub/4-port-industrial-usb-hub~HB20A4AME
/Cards-Adapters/USB-2/Hub/Mountable-4-Port-Rugged-Industrial-USB-Hub~ST4200USBM
Certifications, Reports
and Compatibility
Features
• Terminal block power adapter has been designed for StarTech.com
industrial products
• Use as an alternative power source, replacement, or back-up power
supply when sufficient bus-power is unavailable
• Includes regional plug attachments for NA/JP, EU, UK & ANZ
• Includes an attached two conductor terminal block
• Includes an additional three conductor terminal block
1 800 265 1844
Warranty 1 Year
Power Input Current 1.4A Max.
Input Voltage 110V-240V AC
Output Current 3.25A
Output Voltage 20V DC
Plug Type Terminal Block (2 Wire)
Terminal Block (3 Wire)
Power Consumption (In Watts) 65W
Environmental Humidity 20% ~ 80% RH
Operating Temperature + 0ºC ~ + 40ºC
Storage Temperature - 20 ºC ~ + 80ºC
Physical
Characteristics
Product Height 1.5 in [3.8 cm]
Product Length 12.6 in [31.9 cm]
Product Width 2.1 in [5.3 cm]
Weight of Product 0.7 lb [0.3 kg]
Packaging
Information
Package Height 55.000
Package Length 166.000
Package Width 242.000
Shipping (Package) Weight 810.000
What's in the Box Included in Package 1 - Universal 65W Power Adapter
4 - Power Cords (NA/JP, EU, UK, ANZ)
1 - Two Conductor Terminal Block Connector (Attached)
1 - Three Conductor Terminal Block Connector
1 - Quick Start Guide
Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1 800 265 1844